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Grade-Physical Comfort of My Room

ONHSRMCF Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 176 11.59 176 11.59

D-Low Pass 312 20.55 488 32.15

C-Pass 500 32.94 988 65.09

B-High Pass 344 22.66 1332 87.75

A-Honors 186 12.25 1518 100.00

Grade-Comfort, Adequacy of Quiet Study Areas

ONHSQTCF Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 92 6.06 92 6.06

D-Low Pass 184 12.12 276 18.18

C-Pass 586 38.60 862 56.79

B-High Pass 422 27.80 1284 84.58

A-Honors 234 15.42 1518 100.00

Grade-Physical Comfort of Common Areas

ONHSCMCF Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 242 15.94 242 15.94

D-Low Pass 545 35.90 787 51.84

C-Pass 419 27.60 1206 79.45

B-High Pass 208 13.70 1414 93.15

A-Honors 104 6.85 1518 100.00

Grade-Cleanliness of Common Areas

ONHSCMCL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 84 5.53 84 5.53

D-Low Pass 228 15.02 312 20.55

C-Pass 867 57.11 1179 77.67

B-High Pass 251 16.53 1430 94.20

A-Honors 88 5.80 1518 100.00



Yore University 2

Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Compatibility with My Current Roommate(s)

ONHSRMMT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 110 7.25 110 7.25

D-Low Pass 437 28.79 547 36.03

C-Pass 477 31.42 1024 67.46

B-High Pass 374 24.64 1398 92.09

A-Honors 120 7.91 1518 100.00

Grade-Security of the Building Entrance

ONHSSCBL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 101 6.65 101 6.65

D-Low Pass 176 11.59 277 18.25

C-Pass 903 59.49 1180 77.73

B-High Pass 248 16.34 1428 94.07

A-Honors 90 5.93 1518 100.00

Grade-Security of My Room

ONHSSCRM Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 96 6.32 96 6.32

D-Low Pass 605 39.86 701 46.18

C-Pass 536 35.31 1237 81.49

B-High Pass 205 13.50 1442 94.99

A-Honors 76 5.01 1518 100.00

Grade-Sense of Community Among the Residents

ONHSCMNY Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 102 6.72 102 6.72

D-Low Pass 304 20.03 406 26.75

C-Pass 740 48.75 1146 75.49

B-High Pass 326 21.48 1472 96.97

A-Honors 46 3.03 1518 100.00
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Grade-As a Home Away from Home

ONHSHOME Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 152 10.01 152 10.01

D-Low Pass 377 24.84 529 34.85

C-Pass 353 23.25 882 58.10

B-High Pass 580 38.21 1462 96.31

A-Honors 56 3.69 1518 100.00

Grade-Linen and Other Services of House Staff

ONHSLNEN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 144 9.49 144 9.49

D-Low Pass 108 7.11 252 16.60

C-Pass 499 32.87 751 49.47

B-High Pass 729 48.02 1480 97.50

A-Honors 38 2.50 1518 100.00

Grade-Selection, Training of RA's

ONHSASTR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 296 19.50 296 19.50

D-Low Pass 116 7.64 412 27.14

C-Pass 444 29.25 856 56.39

B-High Pass 566 37.29 1422 93.68

A-Honors 96 6.32 1518 100.00

Grade-My Relationship with the RA

ONHSASRL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 308 20.29 308 20.29

D-Low Pass 6 0.40 314 20.69

C-Pass 380 25.03 694 45.72

B-High Pass 550 36.23 1244 81.95

A-Honors 274 18.05 1518 100.00
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Grade-Client Specified Criteria 1

ONHSCL1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 191 12.58 191 12.58

D-Low Pass 287 18.91 478 31.49

C-Pass 570 37.55 1048 69.04

B-High Pass 282 18.58 1330 87.62

A-Honors 188 12.38 1518 100.00

Grade-Client Specified Criteria 2

ONHSCL2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 191 12.58 191 12.58

D-Low Pass 287 18.91 478 31.49

C-Pass 570 37.55 1048 69.04

B-High Pass 282 18.58 1330 87.62

A-Honors 188 12.38 1518 100.00

Grade-My Overall On-Campus Residential Experience

ONHSOVRL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

F-Fail 46 3.03 46 3.03

D-Low Pass 613 40.38 659 43.41

C-Pass 815 53.69 1474 97.10

B-High Pass 34 2.24 1508 99.34

A-Honors 10 0.66 1518 100.00

Effect of On-Campus Living Conditions on Academic Work

ONHSAFWK Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Very unconducive 112 7.38 112 7.38

Unconducive 587 38.67 699 46.05

Neutral 669 44.07 1368 90.12

Conducive 138 9.09 1506 99.21

Very conducive 12 0.79 1518 100.00
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